Spare parts list

~ ergodisc
]
omni

SMoNSTER CLICK TO ORDER PARTS

\ 4

A SOLENIS COMPANY

@Diversey

Edition: V2.01/2025


https://shop.monsterjanitorial.com/equipment-parts/taski-parts/

Table of contents

TASKI ergodisc omni_2
Main cord & cable inlet box
Guide bar
Drive part/1
Drive part/2
Electrical diagram

N0~ W

[y

11.07.2025 Edition: V2.01/2025 Page 2/ 16



TASKI ergodisc omni_2

Description

Main cord & cable inlet box
Guide bar

Drive part/1

Drive part/2

Electrical diagram

11.07.2025 Edition: V2.01/2025 Page 3/16



Main cord & cable inlet box

ergodisc omni /1.1 01

11.07.2025 Edition: V2.01/2025 Page 4/ 16



Main cord & cable inlet box

Article no. Description Quantity Unit used for
4117440 Main cord 2L+P SEA 1 PC 8004620 - TASKI ergodisc
omni SEV
4121790 Main cord 2L+P EURO 1 PC 8004630 - TASKI ergodisc
omni EURO
4122608 Main cord 2L+P UK 1 PC 8004640 - TASKI ergodisc
omni UK
4108260 Pressure switch 1 PC
4108280 Lamp 230V kpl 1 PC
4109690 Cover 1 PC 8004620 - TASKI ergodisc
omni SEV
4109690 Cover 1 PC 8004630 - TASKI ergodisc
omni EURO
4109680 Cover 1 PC 8004640 - TASKI ergodisc
omni UK
4110120 Cover 1 PC
4047410 Connection bloc 3-ways 1 PC 8004620 - TASKI ergodisc
2,5 mm?2 omni SEV
4047410 Connection bloc 3-ways 1 PC 8004630 - TASKI ergodisc
2,5 mm?2 omni EURO
4062420 Screw delta PT Torx 3 PC
30x16
4001020 Clamp 1 PC
4081620 Plug socket 2L+P 1 PC 8004640 - TASKI ergodisc
omni UK
4015720 Screw for plastic KA40x14 2 PC
4015590 Screw for plastic KA35x10 4 PC
4088150 Cover 1 PC 8004640 - TASKI ergodisc
omni UK
4088140 Plug socket 2L+P 1 PC 8004640 - TASKI ergodisc
omni UK
4079480 Screw for plastic KA35x20 1 PC
4089210 Cable grommet 1 PC
4116440 Label ergonomics 1 PC 8004640 - TASKI ergodisc
omni UK

11.07.2025 Edition: V2.01/2025 Page 5/16



Guide bar

siehe, voir, see
Gruppe, group{e) 3
Pos.129

ergodisc omni A 02

11.07.2025 Edition: V2.01/2025 Page 6/ 16



Guide bar

Article no.
4101980
4108670
4109830
4109820
4109810
4121791
4109800
4109790
4015720
4093840
4109580
4082960
4109850
4108350
4117800
4092870
4123656
4007470
4042630
4109960
4059860
4121620
4027910
4025940
4109940
4108680
4109930
4108230
4109920
4109860
4109570
4109560
4109730
4092870

11.07.2025

Description

Screw for plastic KA50x20
Handle housing

Lever

Lever

Push button

Connecting cable 4L+P
Profile pipe

Protection shield

Screw for plastic KA40x14
Washer 5,3/15x1,2

Cable hook

Pressure spring

Guide

Cover

Buffer

Self-locking nut M6
Socket head cap screw M6x45/24
Washer 6,4/12x1,6
Socket head cap screw M8x40
Profile pipe

Ball 8,5

Cover

Elastic cord

Hook

Lever

Handle housing

Rolle 20,7

Protective motor switch 12A
Bowden cable

Pressure spring

Bolt

Plate

Locking bolt with teeth
Self-locking nut M6

Edition: V2.01/2025

Quantity

N
N

A B R R R B B R R B B B R R B W™ D OO DA HE R R B B 0 R R B B R R 9

Unit

PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

Page 7/ 16



Guide bar

Article no.
4109720

4007340
4109760
4109780
4109910
4109740
4108380
4109770
4031330
4071260

11.07.2025

Description
Toothed wheel T54

Self-locking nut M8
Support

Bush spec

O-ring 55x3
Articulation

Cover

Support

Washer 6,4/17x3
Bumper profile 1-4

Edition: V2.01/2025

Quantity

A PR B R N N R W R

0,06

Unit

PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

Page 8/ 16



Drive part/1

-
154
P =

162 152a 152b 152¢

121 145 122 124 125 EHRK““HRKH127

ergodisc omni /1.3

11.07.2025 Edition: V2.01/2025

03

Page 9/ 16



Drive part/1

Article no.
4117720
4117730
4007480
4015720
4117810
4117750
4007460
4073650
4117830
4104850
4110140
4007380
4117840
4110000
4028110
4090280
4122530
4027410
4057560
4027970
4039280
4122523
4117850
4117530
4117860
4031060
4115920
4122265
4101680
4122629
4017290
4000900
4083310
4006440

11.07.2025

Description

Motor cover

Motor hood

Washer 4,3/12x1

Screw for plastic KA40x14
Housing

Cover

Washer 5,3/10x1

Raised cheese hd.screw M5x12
Press-in nut M5x0,9

Holder compl

Pump 220-240V 50Hz 32W compl
Washer 14/26x0,5

Axle 12,7x382

Grommet 12,5

Hexagon nut M10

Cover

Wheel 180/44

Waved washer 13,2/18,8x0,2
Castor compl 75/2x24
Washer 10,5/20x2

Hexagon screw M10x50/26
Socket head cap screw M5x16
Chassis

Buffer

Frame

Self-locking nut M10

Tapped cap

Tapped cap

Hose clamp 9,5-10,5

Filter compl

Hose 6/9 PVC

Bottle 0,75 L

Flange sock.head screw M8x12

Socket head cap screw M6x16

Edition: V2.01/2025

Quantity

P B kP B P N P NN B N DN DN DN PPN PP MM P N PO R, P W W R R

0,75

Unit

PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

PC
PC
PC

Page 10/ 16



Drive part/1

Article no.
4117760

4117870
4117880
4117780
4111460
4117890
4083690
4049370
4117710
4078210
4046850
4117900
4107130
4007660
4007460
4126464
4126463
4031660
4130794

11.07.2025

Description
Bracket

Grommet 20

Pressure spring

Support

Retaining washer 12,7
Bracket

Quick connector 4-R1/8"
Hose 2/4 PA

Plug 20

Retaining washer 4

Hose 3/6 silikone

Wire 1,5 mm?2 16 AWG green/yell.

Thread form screw torx M5x12
Serrated lock washer 5,1
Washer 5,3/10x1

Protection cap

Protection cap

Adhesive locking faint

Electric panel 220-240V 50-60Hz

Edition: V2.01/2025

Quantity

F N N P N N B

0,65

0,04

H R R R N NN R

Unit

PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

PC
PC

PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

Page 11/16



Drive part/2

113a

ergodisc omni /1

11.07.2025

Edition: V2.01/2025

122

siehe, voir, see

Gruppe, group(e) 3

Pos.144

siehe, voir, see
Gruppe, group(e) 2

Pos.106

04

Page 12 /16



Drive part/2

Article no.
4110040
4117580
4057260
4117590
4007390
4109880
4006100
4110070
4028230
4109870
4109640
4117910
4116450
4121550
4121976
4121976
4109900
4117920
4117940
4108440
4008690
4122258
4010550
4093840
4117790
4031820
4117680
4111350
4006060
4007200
4073650
4117930
4007460
4109370

11.07.2025

Description

Support

Pressure spring

Hose fabric reinforced 10/16
Lever

Washer 18/30x0,5
Flanged bush spec

Hexagon screw M8x40/22
Washer 8,4/25x2

Hexagon screw M8x45
Flanged bush 8,1/17/24x32,2
Roll 48 compl

Cover

Pad holder disc compl

Pad holder disc

Pad fixation set

Pad fixation set

Support

Poly-V-belt 10 P} 670

Poly-V pulley 10 ] 45

Flat belt pulley 158,4
Retaining ring 25 A

Flange compl

Clamp

Washer 5,3/15x1,2

Tension spring

Serrated lock washer 8,2
Motor 230V 50Hz 1800W 12A
Fan blade

Hexagon screw M8x20
Hexagon nut M8

Raised cheese hd.screw M5x12
Screw for plastic KA50x40
Washer 5,3/10x1

Screw for plastic KA50x25

Edition: V2.01/2025

Quantity

0,05

W © o D U1 N B R R B DN R R R B B R R B B B R B B B B N R B B B

Unit

PC
PC

PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

Page 13/16



Drive part/2

Article no.
4074890

4121956
4015720
4007440
4031660

11.07.2025

Description
Pan head tapp.screw 4,5x16

Bumper profile 2-3
Screw for plastic KA40x14
Washer 4,3/ 9x0,8

Adhesive locking faint

Edition: V2.01/2025

Quantity

= 0 0 +H O

Unit

PC
PC
PC
PC
PC

Page 14 /16



Electrical diagram

438HS BN  BRAUN BRUN BROWN
43SHSL BU  BLAU BLEU BLUE
RT ROT ROUGE RED
87 SCHWARZ NOIR BLACK
VT VIOLETT VIOLET VIOLET
3
]
z (o3
‘ I'd )
I ; .
N \ |
e [B] \—®J
-
LUl S e
Ty I
5
[~ ~ A~ | |
| ] | |
EN ‘ BU
AK RT
T~
"
EN BK P .
sz |Z &
J
T |
BN| |sz [BU i
N
BU
v
[I—
Motor TDU
ergodisc omni A1 05

11.07.2025 Edition: V2.01/2025 Page 15 /16



Electrical diagram

11.07.2025 Edition: V2.01/2025 Page 16/ 16


http://www.tcpdf.org

	Table of contents
	TASKI ergodisc omni_2
	Main cord & cable inlet box
	Guide bar
	Drive part/1
	Drive part/2
	Electrical diagram


